How To Get This Data:
¢ From Quick Search display results from any
search

e From View select Edit Current View

Edit Search List Detail Photos Map  Stats A

= = -1 + Sortw~ View [OL/SOLD] ~ D

Edit the current view

e Add fields that will show you the results wanted and Save as a New View

Selected Fields ciear List

Price
Status
MLS #

: Location Info
District (District)
Property Informatic

¥ 1ve vp)

Contract Info

Original List Price (Original List Price)

Contract Info

® Days On Market (Days On Market)
Contract Info

Cumulative DOM (Cumulative DOM)

act Info

X X X X X X

Primary Listing (Primary Listing)

Go To Hot Sheet

e Under Manage custom views
Hot Sheet Preferences

Select a view you would like to use for each section of the hot sheet.

Section *  View View name:

Back on Market *  [Price Change * v] R
Report title:

Cancelled [One-Line * ] Residentil

Closed *  [scHe&Dom v]

Expired | One-Line * > ‘ The following columns are included in this short display:
Short Address

Extension [One-Line * ~] Total Bedrooms

New Listing *  [sQFTTO SHow v] SaFt, Total SqFt.

N Sold Price

Pended [ousoLo V] Feo

Price Change *  [ousoLb ~]  Condition

Text Change [One-Line * V] |
Sold Date

Withdrawn [One-Line * v]

New Coming Soon Listings *  [Hot Sheet V]

e Select the name of the new view for “price change” and
save

e Go to Custom Hot Sheet Settings



Custom Hot Sheet Settings Run Custom Hot Sheet

e Select Price Change (do not select statuses)
o Select a date range or relative days back

Hot Sheet Inquiry ©

Quick Search Hot Sheet last run on 05/14/2024 at 04:47 PM Pacific

Events & Time Period

History Event  Select All

Price Change x

Time Period  Use Date Range

45 |days back (must be 45 days or fewer)

e Select property type, district or price range if applicable

o Theresult will show you all the homes that have had a price reduction and their current status.

Price Changes (97) v Selected: O 2o Im

MLS# Status Address

4 23-2887v Active 3375 Foothill Road 412

s 24-251, Active 4880 Sandyland Road 38
6 24-433v Active 4950 Sandyland Rd. 230

7 24-714v Closed 333 Old Mill Road 294

+ 24-461. C 17 N San Marcos Road A
9 24-86Qv Cancelled 373 Northgate Drive B

10 23-3616. 2787 Painted Cave Road

Price

$699,000
$799,000
$805,000
$776,000
$860,000
$869,000
$897,900

Original List
Price

720,000
829,000
839,000
845,000
900,000
915,000
979,900

Days On
Market

234
95
97
29
68
23

153
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